) A ,
= TIMING

PLAVALNI KLUB|< ", . LJUBLJANA
Celulozar KI'SKO 52. plavalni miting KRSKO 2023
23. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast 12 - 13 let/AG
27.5.2023 - 16:00
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:32.89 KLINAR Anja Radovljica 30.6.2001
Tock: FINA 2023
Rojen rezultat  tocke
A
1. PESEVIC Minea 10  PKllirija Ljubljana 2:5249 522
100m: 1:24.43  200m: 1:28.06
2. GNAMUS SLEBNIK Aleksandra 10 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:57.86 476
100m: 1:26.42  200m: 1:31.44
3. KOCIJANCIC Mia 10  PK Radovijica 3:00.04 397
100m:  1:31.11 200m:  1:37.93
4. DUJIC Karla 10  Dubrava 31220 377
100m: 1:30.49  200m: 1:41.71
5. JELUSIC Lucija 10  PK Radovljica 3:26.64 304
100m:  1:39.42  200m:  1:47.22
6. VOGRINCIC Taja 10  PK Ljubljana 3:31.96 281
100m:  1:41.86 200m:  1:50.10
7. HOCEVAR Kaja 10 PK Kamnik 3:32.20 280
100m:  1:43.25 200m:  1:48.95
8. NESKOVIC Marisa 10  SD Riba Ljubljana 3:44.48 237
100m:  1:45.07 200m: 1:59.41
9. PISAR Pija 10  PA Kurent Ptuj 3:55.48 205
100m: 1:54.89  200m: 2:00.59
DSQ DRUZINA Lara 10 PK Koper
SW 7.6 -
B
1. TOMAZEVIC Lucija Elizabeta 11  SD Aqua Ljubljana 2:52.94 518
100m: 1:24.58  200m: 1:28.36
2. EKO Mila-Gabrielle 11  Dubrava 3:05.88 417
100m: 1:29.30 200m: 1:36.58
3. KUNSTIC Ma3a 11  PK Ljubljana 3:14.71 363
100m: 1:34.53  200m: 1:40.18
4. OBERZAN Spela 11  PK Rudar Trbovije 3:19.45 338
100m:  1:37.82 200m:  1:41.63
5. LAMESIC Lana 11  PK\Velenje 3:20.60 332
100m:  1:38.06 200m:  1:42.54
6. GARCIA PETRAS Lara 11  PKVelenje 3:22.00 325
100m:  1:37.32  200m:  1:44.68
7. BORISEK Noemi 11  PKRudar Trbovlje 3:25.16 310
100m:  1:39.02 200m:  1:46.14
8. MLAKAR Vita 11 PK Kamnik 3:25.95 307
100m:  1:39.51 200m:  1:46.44
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52. plavalni miting KRSKO 2023

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

23. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast, B

9. KISELEVA Evgeniia

100m: 1:39.29  200m:

10. KORICA Loren

100m: 1:50.26 200m:

11. DJUKIC Doroteja

100m: 1:55.77 200m:

12. MISMAS Brina

100m: 1:56.77 200m:

DSQ PRELAZ Klara
SW 7.6 -

DSQ CUFUROVIC Klara
SW7.3-

1:47.64

1:56.02

2:05.22

2:07.69

Rojen

11

11

11

11

11

11

PK llirija Ljubljana
PK Ljubljana

SD Aqua Ljubljana
SD Aqua Ljubljana
PK Koper

PK Radovljica

rezultat  tocke

3:26.93 302
3:46.28 231
4:0099 191
4:04.46 183
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